2/16/2026

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEAN GR

MEAN GR

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

7
15

A WN

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00
$20.00

$40.00
$26.60

$26.60
$2.00

$2.00
$123.00
$47.00
$85.00

$255.00
$22.00

$22.00

$345.60

Winners

$0.75
$14.00

$14.75
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$20.80
$2.50
$172.00

$195.30
$0.00

$0.00

$210.05

PX

Hold
$19.25
$6.00

$25.25
$26.60

$26.60
$2.00

$2.00
$102.20
$44.50
($87.00)

$59.70
$22.00

$22.00

$135.55

ntOfSales
5.79
5.79

11.57
7.70

7.70
0.58

0.58
35.59
13.60
24.59

73.78
6.37

6.37

100.00

tedReturn

0.94
0.94

1.00

0.75

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.79

ightedAve
0.05
0.05

0.08

0.00

0.19
0.08
0.14

0.05

0.65



