

2/16/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**PX**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	MEAN GR	7	\$20.00	\$0.75	\$19.25	5.79	0.94	0.05
	MEAN GR	15	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$6.00	5.79	0.94	0.05
<b>MEAN GR</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$40.00</b>	<b>\$14.75</b>	<b>\$25.25</b>	<b>11.57</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$26.60	\$0.00	\$26.60	7.70	1.00	0.08
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$26.60</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$26.60</b>	<b>7.70</b>		
	Regular	1	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.58	0.75	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>0.58</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$123.00	\$20.80	\$102.20	35.59	0.53	0.19
	SPOTLITE	3	\$47.00	\$2.50	\$44.50	13.60	0.58	0.08
	SPOTLITE	4	\$85.00	\$172.00	(\$87.00)	24.59	0.56	0.14
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$255.00</b>	<b>\$195.30</b>	<b>\$59.70</b>	<b>73.78</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$22.00	\$0.00	\$22.00	6.37	0.79	0.05
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$22.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$22.00</b>	<b>6.37</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$345.60</b>	<b>\$210.05</b>	<b>\$135.55</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.65</b>